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Starterliste: Priifung 02 Abt. : Springpriifung Kl. S*

Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0171

0008

0036

0041

0043

0055

0058

0074

0075

0130

0173

0010

0029

0069

0077

0091

0133

0152

0155

0164

0003

0131

0132

0100

0047

0122

0135

0170

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

016

017

018

019

020

021

022

023

024

025

026

027

028

Wanda 439

Arctos 4

Casado 8

Cataleya 5

Catherina H

Charleen P

Cicero's Isaura

Conto Blanco

Corbain

Les Lennet

Wielka

Aspen B

Captain Olympic

Conchito 7

Corfu 6

Dree Boeken's Diarados Roesche

Lord Lucie 3

Questo Vincitore

Quukske Z

Something Special 14

AFP's Cosmic Blue

Levinia 11

Lion Cor

Elea 19

Cent-blue

Kokolores 2

Lot of Scope

Vulkato

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Plath,Andre

RFSV Insel Poel e. V.
Strehmel,Laura

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Moéller,Jorg

RFV Libtheen-Garlitz e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Borchert,Max-Hilmar

RV Stechlin-Menz e. V.
Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Kolz,Michael

PSV Leisnige. V.
Stroehmer,Siegmar

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Bruhns,Robert

Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.
Ebel,UIf

RSV Polzowe.V

Plath, Lill

RFSV Insel Poel e. V.
Landoulsi,Riad

SJ Pferdesport Pausin e. V.
Brehmer,Heiko

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Krehl,Steffen

Léndlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.
Hirrle,Heinz-Ingo

Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.

Gibson,Kimberley Alexandra
RV Elisenau e.V.
Zander-Keil,Johanna

TURNIERSG PONYFARM BERLIN KLADOW E.

Jurisch,Anna

RFV Ravensberge e.V.
Grandke,Isabelle
Springclub Neuhédsen e.V.
Kélz,Ellen

PSV Leisnige. V.
Plath,Andre

RFSV Insel Poel e. V.
Strehmel,Laura

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
Méller,Jérg

RFV Libtheen-Garlitz e.V.
Siew ert,Rick

RZV Ferchesar e.V.
Borchert,Max-Hilmar

RV Stechlin-Menz e.V.
Peters,Jan

RFV Schwanebeck e.V.
Kolz,Michael

PSV Leisnig e. V.
Stroehmer,Siegmar

RFV HLG Neustadte.V.
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Starterliste: Priifung 02 Abt. : Springpriifung Kl. S*

Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd Reiter (Nach-, Vorname) Nation Zei
0129 029 Le Cequilo Bruhns,Robert GER W=
Jumping Arena Gadow e. V.
0151 030 Questino Ebel,Ulf GER ==

RSV Polzowe.V
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